
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

  
 
 

1 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 

 
             

5 
 

5 Cents a Meal 
Offering  

6   Epiphany 
 

Happy Birthday 
Sandy Green 

7 
 
 

8 
 

Happy Birthday 
Tommy Love 

9 
 
 

10 
Happy Birthday 

Debra Bone 
 
 

Happy Birthday 
Lora Caldwell 

11 
 
 

12     
   Baptism of the Lord 

  
Communion 

 
 

Bible Study  
@ 2:30pm 

13 
 
 
 
 
 

14 
 
 
 

15   16  
 
 

17 
 
  

18 
 
 

19         
 

Fellowship Meal after Worship 
 

Session Meeting after Meal 
 

20   
 

21 
Men’s Supper 
@ 7:00pm 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 

25  
Presbytery 
Meeting @ 

First  
Presbyterian 
Morganton  

26 
                    

27 
 

28 29 
 

30 
 
 
 
 

31 
 

 

Olney Presbyterian 
Church 

251 Olney Church Road 

Gastonia, NC 28056 

 

Office: (704) 865-3989 

Pastor: (704) 455-6619 

 

www.olney.wncpresby.org 

 

Office E-mail: 

olneysecretary 

@carolina.rr.com 

 

Pastor E-mail:  

siggmond@twc.com 

January 2020 


