🔭 January 2020 🎽





	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3	4
	5 5 Cents a Meal Offering	6 Epiphany Happy Birthday Sandy Green	7	8 Happy Birthday Tommy Love	9	10 Happy Birthday Debra Bone Happy Birthday Lora Caldwell	11
	12 Baptism of the Lord Communion	13	14	15	16	17	18
Olney Presbyterian Church 251 Olney Church Road Gastonia, NC 28056	Bible Study @ 2:30pm						
Office: (704) 865-3989 Pastor: (704) 455-6619 www.olney.wncpresby.org	19 Fellowship Meal after Worship Session Meeting after Meal	20	21 Men's Supper @ 7:00pm	22	23	24	25 Presbytery Meeting @ First Presbyterian
Office E-mail: olneysecretary @carolina.rr.com	26	27	28	29	30	31	Morganton
Pastor E-mail: siggmond@twc.com							